Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-030057

2019-030069

2019-030080

2019-030097

2019-030112

2019-030114

2019-030120

2019-030122

2019-030128

2019-030137

2019-030147

2019-030164

2019-030167

8/22/2019 1:33

8/22/2019 3:32

8/22/2019 6:54

8/22/2019 9:45

8/22/2019 11:11

8/22/2019 11:28

8/22/2019 13:36

8/22/2019 13:43

8/22/2019 13:58

8/22/2019 15:22

8/22/2019 16:48

8/22/2019 19:08

8/22/2019 19:18

HOSPITAL Drive

MARINE Way

FRANKLIN Street
THUNDER
MOUNTAIN
Road

ALLEN Court

BELARDI Drive

SALMON CREEK
Lane

GLENDALE
Street

SEALASKA Plaza

FIFTH Street

NINTH Street

TWELFTH Street

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor vehicle accident
with no injuries.

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Local alarm system,
malicious false alarm
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




LIVINGSTON
Way
2019-030179 8/22/2019 20:20 HOSPITAL Drive

2019-030165 8/22/2019 19:08



